
BAPATLA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: BAPATLApartment of ECE 
CLASS TIME TABLES 2021-2022 

SEMESTER – I 
 

K Sambasiva Rao                              Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 
      Assoc.Prof , ECE Dept        HOD, ECE 
 

 

     CLASS & SECTION: 4ECE-A                         CLASS ROOM- H28A                                     W.E.F. 18.10.2021 

 

 7.30 TO 8.20 8.20 TO 9.10 9.10 TO 10 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

10.30 TO 11.20 11.20 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 1 

MON MWRE 
D-ELE 

(ML/NS-NT) 
OE 

WMC/MWOE LAB 

(JCS, SKI )/(  KK, GM) 

TUE MWRE 
D-ELE 

(ML/NS-NT) 
OE WMC IMED FOC 

WED WMC FOC IMED OE 
D-ELE 

(ML/NS-NT) 
MWRE 

THUR 
WMC/MW OE LAB 

(JCS, SKI)/(  KK, GM) 
OE IMED 

D-ELE 

(ML/NS-NT) 

FRI 
PROJECT WORK 

(PSK) 
IMED WMC FOC 

SAT 
PROJECT WORK 

(PSK) 
FOC WMC MWRE 

 

18ME002 –IMED (4)- J PARDASARADHI             

18EC701-MW& RE(4)-KK,  

18EC702-WMC (4)-JCS,                                           

18EC703-FOC (4)-NNS,  

18ECD31-NS& NT (4) (1 sec)-PVB,                        

18ECD32-ML (4) (2 sec)-BCM, AVB,  

OE (4)-Open Elective,                                                      

18ECL71-FOMWE LAB- KK, GM 

18ECL72-WMC LAB-   JCS, SKI                                                           

18ECP01-PW (6)-PSK  

 

 



BAPATLA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: BAPATLApartment of ECE 
CLASS TIME TABLES 2021-2022 

SEMESTER – I 
 

K Sambasiva Rao                              Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 
      Assoc.Prof , ECE Dept        HOD, ECE 
 

CLASS & SECTION: 4ECE-B CLASS ROOM- H27A   W.E.F. 18.10.2021 

 

 7.30 TO 8.20 8.20 TO 9.10 9.10 TO 10 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

10.30 TO 11.20 11.20 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 1 

MON IMED 
D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 
OE 

PROJECT WORK 

(MS) 

TUE MWRE 
D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 
OE 

WMC/MWOE LAB 

(JCS,DS)/( USR,KK) 

WED MWRE FOC IMED OE 
D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 
WMC 

THUR WMC IMED FOC OE MWRE 
D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 

FRI 
WMC/MW OE LAB 

(JCS,DS)/( USR,KK) 
MWRE WMC FOC 

SAT WMC FOC IMED 
PROJECT WORK 

(MS) 

 

18ME002 –IMED(4)- PUMR (MECH DEPT),         

18EC701-MW& RE(4)-PSK,  

18EC702-WMC(4)-DS,                                            

18ECD33-FOC(4)-MS,  

18ECD31-NS& NT(4) (1 sec)-PVB,                              

18ECD32-ML(4) (2 sec)-BCM, AVB,  

OE(4)-Open Elective,                                                     

 18ECL71-FOMWE LAB- USR,KK 

18ECL72-WMC LAB-   JCS,DS                                               

18ECP01-PW(6)- MS

  

 
  



BAPATLA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: BAPATLApartment of ECE 
CLASS TIME TABLES 2021-2022 

SEMESTER – I 
 

K Sambasiva Rao                              Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 
      Assoc.Prof , ECE Dept        HOD, ECE 
 

CLASS & SECTION: 4ECE-C                            CLASS ROOM- H-9                     W.E.F. 18.10.2021 

 

 7.30 TO 8.20 8.20 TO 9.10 9.10 TO 10 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

10.30 TO 11.20 11.20 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 1 

MON FOC 
D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 
OE WMC MWRE IMED 

TUE WMC 
D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 
OE MWRE IMED FOC 

WED 
WMC/MW OE LAB 

(DS,SKI)/(USR,GM) 
OE 

D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 
WMC 

THUR 
PROJECT WORK 

(PPMP) 
OE FOC 

D-ELE 

(ML/NSNT) 

FRI MWRE IMED WMC 
PROJECT WORK 

(PPMP) 

SAT IMED FOC MWRE 
WMC/MW OE LAB 

(DS,SKI)/(USR,GM) 

 

18ME002 –IMED (4)-PUMR (MECH DEPT),        

18EC701-MW& RE (4)-KSR,  

18EC702-WMC (4)-SKI,                                          

18EC703-FOC (4)-GM,  

18ECD31-NS& NT (4) (1 sec)-PVB,                            

18ECD32-ML (4) (2 sec)-BCM, AVB,  

OE (4)-Open Elective,                                                  

18ECL71-FOMWE LAB- USR, GM 

18ECL72-WMC LAB –DS, SKI                                                

18ECP01-PW (6) - PPMP  

 
  


